Position

Staff Nursev-Asstndptmg-Inpat
Staff Nursev-Asstndptmg-Inpat
Staff Nurse IV - Inpatient

Staff Nursev-Asstndptmg-Inpat
Staff Nursev-Asstndptmg-Inpat

Nursing Department Manager -
Inpatient

Staff Nurse V Clinical Nurse-
Inpatient

Staff Nurse Il -Inpatient
Staff Nurse Il -Inpatient
Staff Nurse Il -Inpatient
Staff Nurse IV - Inpatient
Staff Nurse Il -Inpatient

Staff Nurse V Clinical Nurse-
Inpatient

Staff Nurse Il -Inpatient
Staff Nurse Il -Inpatient
Staff Nurse Il -Inpatient
Staff Nurse Il - Inpatient
Staff Nurse IV - Inpatient
Staff Nurse IV - Inpatient
Staff Nursev-Asstndptmg-Inpat
Staff Nurse Il -Inpatient
Staff Nurse IV - Inpatient
Staff Nurse IV - Inpatient
Staff Nurse IV - Inpatient
Staff Nurse Il -Inpatient
Staff Nurse IV - Inpatient
Staff Nurse IV - Inpatient
Staff Nurse Il -Inpatient

Other Positions Held County

San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

Department

Hosp Emergency Room
Hosp Emergency Room
Hosp Emergency Room
Hosp Emergency Room
Hosp Emergency Room

Hosp Emergency Room

Hosp Emergency Room

Hosp Emergency Room
Hosp Emergency Room
Hosp Emergency Room
Hosp Emergency Room
Hosp Emergency Room

Hosp Emergency Room

Hosp Emergency Room
Hosp Emergency Room
Hosp Emergency Room
Hosp Emergency Room
Hosp Emergency Room
Hosp Emergency Room
Hosp Emergency Room
Hosp Emergency Room
Hosp Emergency Room
Hosp Emergency Room
Hosp Emergency Room
Hosp Emergency Room
Hosp Emergency Room
Hosp Emergency Room

Hosp Emergency Room

Total Wages

$181,115
$176,631
$165,728
$164,590
$160,456
$159,163

$155,754

$152,920
$150,474
$149,257
$146,523
$142,984
$140,805

$140,109
$139,872
$138,003
$135,953
$135,243
$134,163
$133,074
$132,284
$130,021
$129,678
$125,789
$123,170
$122,936
$120,346
$119,746

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$63,922
$83,028
$74,102
$83,916
$51,393
$96,845

$84,107

$43,061
$57,998
$62,565
$33,210
$16,434
$63,796

$49,810
$53,771
$8,652
$67,180
$50,949
$69,400
$74,273
$7,193
$75,169
$61,311
$0
$38,455
$48,344
$12,656
$11,536



Staff Nurse Il -Inpatient
Staff Nurse Il -Inpatient
Staff Nurse Il -Inpatient
Staff Nurse Il -Inpatient
Staff Nurse Il -Inpatient
Staff Nurse Il -Inpatient
Staff Nurse Il -Inpatient
Staff Nurse Il -Inpatient
Staff Nurse Il -Inpatient
Staff Nurse Il -Inpatient
Staff Nurse IV - Inpatient
Staff Nurse Il -Inpatient
Staff Nurse IV - Inpatient
Staff Nurse IV - Inpatient
Staff Nurse Il -Inpatient
Staff Nurse Il -Inpatient
Staff Nurse Il -Inpatient
Staff Nurse Il -Inpatient
Staff Nurse IV - Inpatient
Staff Nurse Il -Inpatient
Staff Nurse Il -Inpatient
Staff Nurse Il -Inpatient
Staff Nurse Il -Inpatient
Staff Nurse Il -Inpatient
Staff Nurse Il -Inpatient
Staff Nurse Il -Inpatient
Staff Nurse Il -Inpatient
Staff Nurse Il -Inpatient
Staff Nurse Il -Inpatient
Staff Nurse Il -Inpatient
Staff Nurse IV - Inpatient
Staff Nurse IV - Inpatient

San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

Hosp Emergency Room
Hosp Emergency Room
Hosp Emergency Room
Hosp Emergency Room
Hosp Emergency Room
Hosp Emergency Room
Hosp Emergency Room
Hosp Emergency Room
Hosp Emergency Room
Hosp Emergency Room
Hosp Emergency Room
Hosp Emergency Room
Hosp Emergency Room
Hosp Emergency Room
Hosp Emergency Room
Hosp Emergency Room
Hosp Emergency Room
Hosp Emergency Room
Hosp Emergency Room
Hosp Emergency Room
Hosp Emergency Room
Hosp Emergency Room
Hosp Emergency Room
Hosp Emergency Room
Hosp Emergency Room
Hosp Emergency Room
Hosp Emergency Room
Hosp Emergency Room
Hosp Emergency Room
Hosp Emergency Room
Hosp Emergency Room

Hosp Emergency Room

$119,045
$118,942
$118,841
$117,364
$110,936
$110,767
$110,743
$110,334
$106,682
$106,365
$102,051
$98,543
$97,599
$96,847
$95,099
$93,574
$89,261
$87,082
$86,734
$85,453
$85,363
$79,651
$78,616
$77,692
$77,406
$76,985
$76,691
$75,472
$74,622
$73,380
$71,288
$71,126

$0
$26,705
$37,709
$0
$7,446
$38,880
$9,544
$53,026
$18,542
$44,836
$12,893
$41,268
$32,815
$22,472
$6,860
$31,141
$6,720
$0
$19,975
$11,536
$22,220
$7,446
$39,774
$12,146
$0
$32,652
$26,594
$45,436
$484
$37,850
$0
$11,736



Staff Nurse Il -Inpatient
Staff Nurse Il -Inpatient
Nursing Assistant

Staff Nurse IV - Inpatient
Staff Nurse Il -Inpatient
Hospital Unit Clerk

Staff Nurse IV - Inpatient
Staff Nurse Il -Inpatient
Staff Nurse IV - Inpatient
Staff Nurse Il -Inpatient
Hospital Unit Clerk
Hospital Unit Clerk

Staff Nurse Il -Inpatient
Nursing Assistant

Senior Office Assistant
Nursing Assistant
Hospital Unit Clerk
Licensed Vocational Nurse
Nursing Assistant

Staff Nurse Il -Inpatient
Licensed Vocational Nurse
Staff Nurse IV - Inpatient
Staff Nurse IV - Inpatient
Hospital Unit Clerk
Outpatient Clinic Assistant
Staff Nurse Il -Inpatient
Nursing Assistant

Staff Nurse Il -Inpatient
Nursing Assistant

Staff Nurse Il -Inpatient
Nursing Assistant

Licensed Vocational Nurse

San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

Hosp Emergency Room
Hosp Emergency Room
Hosp Emergency Room
Hosp Emergency Room
Hosp Emergency Room
Hosp Emergency Room
Hosp Emergency Room
Hosp Emergency Room
Hosp Emergency Room
Hosp Emergency Room
Hosp Emergency Room
Hosp Emergency Room
Hosp Emergency Room
Hosp Emergency Room
Hosp Emergency Room
Hosp Emergency Room
Hosp Emergency Room
Hosp Emergency Room
Hosp Emergency Room
Hosp Emergency Room
Hosp Emergency Room
Hosp Emergency Room
Hosp Emergency Room
Hosp Emergency Room
Hosp Emergency Room
Hosp Emergency Room
Hosp Emergency Room
Hosp Emergency Room
Hosp Emergency Room
Hosp Emergency Room
Hosp Emergency Room

Hosp Emergency Room

$66,028
$63,968
$62,017
$61,840
$59,580
$55,468
$52,946
$52,160
$49,617
$48,129
$47,551
$46,375
$45,005
$44,943
$44,074
$43,834
$40,371
$39,216
$38,604
$38,204
$35,168
$34,349
$32,914
$32,260
$31,946
$31,751
$31,570
$31,267
$30,540
$29,609
$29,585
$28,611

$13,970
$4,809
$36,833
$15,303
$0
$36,526
$0
$26,067
$5,902
$0
$16,615
$25,561
$0
$24,396
$29,537
$25,170
$2,408
$531
$20,907
$5,841
$0
$9,719
$8,201
$10,691
$0
$16,711
$11,908
$17,333
$6,858
$2,804
$0
$15,443



Hospital Unit Clerk

Staff Nurse Il -Inpatient
Nursing Assistant

Nursing Assistant

Staff Nurse Il -Inpatient
Staff Nurse Il - Inpatient
Nursing Assistant
Outpatient Clinic Assistant
Nursing Assistant

Hospital Unit Clerk

Staff Nurse Il -Inpatient
Nursing Assistant

Student Nursing Assistant |
Staff Nurse Il -Inpatient
Nursing Assistant

Hospital Unit Clerk
Nursing Assistant

Staff Nurse IV - Inpatient
Student Nursing Assistant IV
Staff Nurse Il -Inpatient
Staff Nurse Il -Inpatient
Nursing Assistant

Nursing Assistant

Staff Nurse Il -Inpatient
Hospital Unit Clerk
Hospital Unit Clerk
Nursing Assistant

Staff Nurse Il -Inpatient

Staff Nurse V Clinical Nurse-
Inpatient

Staff Nurse IV - Inpatient

Nursing Assistant

San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

Hosp Emergency Room
Hosp Emergency Room
Hosp Emergency Room
Hosp Emergency Room
Hosp Emergency Room
Hosp Emergency Room
Hosp Emergency Room
Hosp Emergency Room
Hosp Emergency Room
Hosp Emergency Room
Hosp Emergency Room
Hosp Emergency Room
Hosp Emergency Room
Hosp Emergency Room
Hosp Emergency Room
Hosp Emergency Room
Hosp Emergency Room
Hosp Emergency Room
Hosp Emergency Room
Hosp Emergency Room
Hosp Emergency Room
Hosp Emergency Room
Hosp Emergency Room
Hosp Emergency Room
Hosp Emergency Room
Hosp Emergency Room
Hosp Emergency Room
Hosp Emergency Room

Hosp Emergency Room

Hosp Emergency Room

Hosp Emergency Room

$28,077
$27,424
$27,333
$25,683
$25,581
$25,329
$24,865
$22,194
$21,672
$21,551
$19,530
$17,153
$16,195
$16,089
$16,014
$15,487
$13,394
$12,891
$12,289
$10,157
$9,853
$8,986
$8,915
$8,884
$8,692
$8,632
$6,561
$6,142
$3,783

$3,593
$3,097

$2,957
$10,761
$2,957
$5,326
$10,268
$3,349
$2,408
$0

$0

$0

$0
$1,111
$0

$0

$0

$0
$6,473
$0

$0
$4,372
$0

$0

$0
$5,432
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0
$0



Hospital Unit Clerk
Staff Nurse IV - Inpatient

Licensed Vocational Nurse

San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

Hosp Emergency Room
Hosp Emergency Room

Hosp Emergency Room

$2,414
$2,410
$37

$0
$0
$0



