Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Staff Nursev-Asstndptmg-Inpat		San Joaquin County	Hosp Emergency Room	\$181,115	\$63,922
Staff Nursev-Asstndptmg-Inpat		San Joaquin County	Hosp Emergency Room	\$176,631	\$83,028
Staff Nurse IV - Inpatient		San Joaquin County	Hosp Emergency Room	\$165,728	\$74,102
Staff Nursev-Asstndptmg-Inpat		San Joaquin County	Hosp Emergency Room	\$164,590	\$83,916
Staff Nursev-Asstndptmg-Inpat		San Joaquin County	Hosp Emergency Room	\$160,456	\$51,393
Nursing Department Manager - Inpatient		San Joaquin County	Hosp Emergency Room	\$159,163	\$96,845
Staff Nurse V Clinical Nurse- Inpatient		San Joaquin County	Hosp Emergency Room	\$155,754	\$84,107
Staff Nurse III -Inpatient		San Joaquin County	Hosp Emergency Room	\$152,920	\$43,061
Staff Nurse III -Inpatient		San Joaquin County	Hosp Emergency Room	\$150,474	\$57,998
Staff Nurse III -Inpatient		San Joaquin County	Hosp Emergency Room	\$149,257	\$62,565
Staff Nurse IV - Inpatient		San Joaquin County	Hosp Emergency Room	\$146,523	\$33,210
Staff Nurse III -Inpatient		San Joaquin County	Hosp Emergency Room	\$142,984	\$16,434
Staff Nurse V Clinical Nurse- Inpatient		San Joaquin County	Hosp Emergency Room	\$140,805	\$63,796
Staff Nurse III -Inpatient		San Joaquin County	Hosp Emergency Room	\$140,109	\$49,810
Staff Nurse III -Inpatient		San Joaquin County	Hosp Emergency Room	\$139,872	\$53,771
Staff Nurse III -Inpatient		San Joaquin County	Hosp Emergency Room	\$138,003	\$8,652
Staff Nurse II - Inpatient		San Joaquin County	Hosp Emergency Room	\$135,953	\$67,180
Staff Nurse IV - Inpatient		San Joaquin County	Hosp Emergency Room	\$135,243	\$50,949
Staff Nurse IV - Inpatient		San Joaquin County	Hosp Emergency Room	\$134,163	\$69,400
Staff Nursev-Asstndptmg-Inpat		San Joaquin County	Hosp Emergency Room	\$133,074	\$74,273
Staff Nurse III -Inpatient		San Joaquin County	Hosp Emergency Room	\$132,284	\$7,193
Staff Nurse IV - Inpatient		San Joaquin County	Hosp Emergency Room	\$130,021	\$75,169
Staff Nurse IV - Inpatient		San Joaquin County	Hosp Emergency Room	\$129,678	\$61,311
Staff Nurse IV - Inpatient		San Joaquin County	Hosp Emergency Room	\$125,789	\$0
Staff Nurse III -Inpatient		San Joaquin County	Hosp Emergency Room	\$123,170	\$38,455
Staff Nurse IV - Inpatient		San Joaquin County	Hosp Emergency Room	\$122,936	\$48,344
Staff Nurse IV - Inpatient		San Joaquin County	Hosp Emergency Room	\$120,346	\$12,656
Staff Nurse III -Inpatient		San Joaquin County	Hosp Emergency Room	\$119,746	\$11,536

Staff Nurse III -Inpatient	San Joaquin County	Hosp Emergency Room	\$119,045	\$0
Staff Nurse III -Inpatient	San Joaquin County	Hosp Emergency Room	\$118,942	\$26,705
Staff Nurse III -Inpatient	San Joaquin County	Hosp Emergency Room	\$118,841	\$37,709
Staff Nurse III -Inpatient	San Joaquin County	Hosp Emergency Room	\$117,364	\$0
Staff Nurse III -Inpatient	San Joaquin County	Hosp Emergency Room	\$110,936	\$7,446
Staff Nurse III -Inpatient	San Joaquin County	Hosp Emergency Room	\$110,767	\$38,880
Staff Nurse III -Inpatient	San Joaquin County	Hosp Emergency Room	\$110,743	\$9,544
Staff Nurse III -Inpatient	San Joaquin County	Hosp Emergency Room	\$110,334	\$53,026
Staff Nurse III -Inpatient	San Joaquin County	Hosp Emergency Room	\$106,682	\$18,542
Staff Nurse III -Inpatient	San Joaquin County	Hosp Emergency Room	\$106,365	\$44,836
Staff Nurse IV - Inpatient	San Joaquin County	Hosp Emergency Room	\$102,051	\$12,893
Staff Nurse III -Inpatient	San Joaquin County	Hosp Emergency Room	\$98,543	\$41,268
Staff Nurse IV - Inpatient	San Joaquin County	Hosp Emergency Room	\$97,599	\$32,815
Staff Nurse IV - Inpatient	San Joaquin County	Hosp Emergency Room	\$96,847	\$22,472
Staff Nurse III -Inpatient	San Joaquin County	Hosp Emergency Room	\$95,099	\$6,860
Staff Nurse III -Inpatient	San Joaquin County	Hosp Emergency Room	\$93,574	\$31,141
Staff Nurse III -Inpatient	San Joaquin County	Hosp Emergency Room	\$89,261	\$6,720
Staff Nurse III -Inpatient	San Joaquin County	Hosp Emergency Room	\$87,082	\$0
Staff Nurse IV - Inpatient	San Joaquin County	Hosp Emergency Room	\$86,734	\$19,975
Staff Nurse III -Inpatient	San Joaquin County	Hosp Emergency Room	\$85,453	\$11,536
Staff Nurse III -Inpatient	San Joaquin County	Hosp Emergency Room	\$85,363	\$22,220
Staff Nurse III -Inpatient	San Joaquin County	Hosp Emergency Room	\$79,651	\$7,446
Staff Nurse III -Inpatient	San Joaquin County	Hosp Emergency Room	\$78,616	\$39,774
Staff Nurse III -Inpatient	San Joaquin County	Hosp Emergency Room	\$77,692	\$12,146
Staff Nurse III -Inpatient	San Joaquin County	Hosp Emergency Room	\$77,406	\$0
Staff Nurse III -Inpatient	San Joaquin County	Hosp Emergency Room	\$76,985	\$32,652
Staff Nurse III -Inpatient	San Joaquin County	Hosp Emergency Room	\$76,691	\$26,594
Staff Nurse III -Inpatient	San Joaquin County	Hosp Emergency Room	\$75,472	\$45,436
Staff Nurse III -Inpatient	San Joaquin County	Hosp Emergency Room	\$74,622	\$484
Staff Nurse III -Inpatient	San Joaquin County	Hosp Emergency Room	\$73,380	\$37,850
Staff Nurse IV - Inpatient	San Joaquin County	Hosp Emergency Room	\$71,288	\$0
Staff Nurse IV - Inpatient	San Joaquin County	Hosp Emergency Room	\$71,126	\$11,736

Staff Nurse III -Inpatient	San Joaquin County	Hosp Emergency Room	\$66,028	\$13,970
Staff Nurse III -Inpatient	San Joaquin County	Hosp Emergency Room	\$63,968	\$4,809
Nursing Assistant	San Joaquin County	Hosp Emergency Room	\$62,017	\$36,833
Staff Nurse IV - Inpatient	San Joaquin County	Hosp Emergency Room	\$61,840	\$15,303
Staff Nurse III -Inpatient	San Joaquin County	Hosp Emergency Room	\$59,580	\$0
Hospital Unit Clerk	San Joaquin County	Hosp Emergency Room	\$55,468	\$36,526
Staff Nurse IV - Inpatient	San Joaquin County	Hosp Emergency Room	\$52,946	\$0
Staff Nurse III -Inpatient	San Joaquin County	Hosp Emergency Room	\$52,160	\$26,067
Staff Nurse IV - Inpatient	San Joaquin County	Hosp Emergency Room	\$49,617	\$5,902
Staff Nurse III -Inpatient	San Joaquin County	Hosp Emergency Room	\$48,129	\$0
Hospital Unit Clerk	San Joaquin County	Hosp Emergency Room	\$47,551	\$16,615
Hospital Unit Clerk	San Joaquin County	Hosp Emergency Room	\$46,375	\$25,561
Staff Nurse III -Inpatient	San Joaquin County	Hosp Emergency Room	\$45,005	\$0
Nursing Assistant	San Joaquin County	Hosp Emergency Room	\$44,943	\$24,396
Senior Office Assistant	San Joaquin County	Hosp Emergency Room	\$44,074	\$29,537
Nursing Assistant	San Joaquin County	Hosp Emergency Room	\$43,834	\$25,170
Hospital Unit Clerk	San Joaquin County	Hosp Emergency Room	\$40,371	\$2,408
Licensed Vocational Nurse	San Joaquin County	Hosp Emergency Room	\$39,216	\$531
Nursing Assistant	San Joaquin County	Hosp Emergency Room	\$38,604	\$20,907
Staff Nurse III -Inpatient	San Joaquin County	Hosp Emergency Room	\$38,204	\$5,841
Licensed Vocational Nurse	San Joaquin County	Hosp Emergency Room	\$35,168	\$0
Staff Nurse IV - Inpatient	San Joaquin County	Hosp Emergency Room	\$34,349	\$9,719
Staff Nurse IV - Inpatient	San Joaquin County	Hosp Emergency Room	\$32,914	\$8,201
Hospital Unit Clerk	San Joaquin County	Hosp Emergency Room	\$32,260	\$10,691
Outpatient Clinic Assistant	San Joaquin County	Hosp Emergency Room	\$31,946	\$0
Staff Nurse III -Inpatient	San Joaquin County	Hosp Emergency Room	\$31,751	\$16,711
Nursing Assistant	San Joaquin County	Hosp Emergency Room	\$31,570	\$11,908
Staff Nurse III -Inpatient	San Joaquin County	Hosp Emergency Room	\$31,267	\$17,333
Nursing Assistant	San Joaquin County	Hosp Emergency Room	\$30,540	\$6,858
Staff Nurse III -Inpatient	San Joaquin County	Hosp Emergency Room	\$29,609	\$2,804
Nursing Assistant	San Joaquin County	Hosp Emergency Room	\$29,585	\$0
Licensed Vocational Nurse	San Joaquin County	Hosp Emergency Room	\$28,611	\$15,443

Hospital Unit Clerk	San Joaquin County	Hosp Emergency Room	\$28,077	\$2,957
Staff Nurse III -Inpatient	San Joaquin County	Hosp Emergency Room	\$27,424	\$10,761
Nursing Assistant	San Joaquin County	Hosp Emergency Room	\$27,333	\$2,957
Nursing Assistant	San Joaquin County	Hosp Emergency Room	\$25,683	\$5,326
Staff Nurse III -Inpatient	San Joaquin County	Hosp Emergency Room	\$25,581	\$10,268
Staff Nurse II - Inpatient	San Joaquin County	Hosp Emergency Room	\$25,329	\$3,349
Nursing Assistant	San Joaquin County	Hosp Emergency Room	\$24,865	\$2,408
Outpatient Clinic Assistant	San Joaquin County	Hosp Emergency Room	\$22,194	\$0
Nursing Assistant	San Joaquin County	Hosp Emergency Room	\$21,672	\$0
Hospital Unit Clerk	San Joaquin County	Hosp Emergency Room	\$21,551	\$0
Staff Nurse III -Inpatient	San Joaquin County	Hosp Emergency Room	\$19,530	\$0
Nursing Assistant	San Joaquin County	Hosp Emergency Room	\$17,153	\$1,111
Student Nursing Assistant I	San Joaquin County	Hosp Emergency Room	\$16,195	\$0
Staff Nurse III -Inpatient	San Joaquin County	Hosp Emergency Room	\$16,089	\$0
Nursing Assistant	San Joaquin County	Hosp Emergency Room	\$16,014	\$0
Hospital Unit Clerk	San Joaquin County	Hosp Emergency Room	\$15,487	\$0
Nursing Assistant	San Joaquin County	Hosp Emergency Room	\$13,394	\$6,473
Staff Nurse IV - Inpatient	San Joaquin County	Hosp Emergency Room	\$12,891	\$0
Student Nursing Assistant IV	San Joaquin County	Hosp Emergency Room	\$12,289	\$0
Staff Nurse III -Inpatient	San Joaquin County	Hosp Emergency Room	\$10,157	\$4,372
Staff Nurse III -Inpatient	San Joaquin County	Hosp Emergency Room	\$9,853	\$0
Nursing Assistant	San Joaquin County	Hosp Emergency Room	\$8,986	\$0
Nursing Assistant	San Joaquin County	Hosp Emergency Room	\$8,915	\$0
Staff Nurse III -Inpatient	San Joaquin County	Hosp Emergency Room	\$8,884	\$5,432
Hospital Unit Clerk	San Joaquin County	Hosp Emergency Room	\$8,692	\$0
Hospital Unit Clerk	San Joaquin County	Hosp Emergency Room	\$8,632	\$0
Nursing Assistant	San Joaquin County	Hosp Emergency Room	\$6,561	\$0
Staff Nurse III -Inpatient	San Joaquin County	Hosp Emergency Room	\$6,142	\$0
Staff Nurse V Clinical Nurse- Inpatient	San Joaquin County	Hosp Emergency Room	\$3,783	\$0
Staff Nurse IV - Inpatient	San Joaquin County	Hosp Emergency Room	\$3,593	\$0
Nursing Assistant	San Joaquin County	Hosp Emergency Room	\$3,097	\$0

Hospital Unit Clerk	San Joaquin County	Hosp Emergency Room	\$2,414	\$0
Staff Nurse IV - Inpatient	San Joaquin County	Hosp Emergency Room	\$2,410	\$0
Licensed Vocational Nurse	San Joaquin County	Hosp Emergency Room	\$37	\$0